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Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
Precios 

Corrientes
342.838 1.053.964 1.304.495 3.124.149 2.507.863 0 3.204.813 0

1 GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO 138.356 335.691 427.089 956.158 1.118.649 0 1.315.290 0
1,1 Servicios Personales 64.916 131.875 133.104 459.428 538.648 0 639.678
1,2 Gastos Generales 73.440 114.240 242.592 351.608 425.901 0 581.765
1,3 Transferencias 0 89.576 51.393 145.123 154.100 0 93.848
1,4 Otros 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 SERVICIO A LA DEUDA 51.302 66.576 58.942 65.437 119.353 0 95.190 0
2,1 Amortizaciòn Capital e Interés 51.302 66.576 58.942 65.437 119.353 0 95.190
3 INVERSIÒN 153.181 651.697 818.465 2.102.553 1.269.861 0 1.794.333 0
3,1 Educación 48.431 134.798 153.492 627.371 276.214 0 361.227
3,2 Salud 44.317 54.474 122.648 464.339 243.023 0 564.587
3,3 Vivienda 7.770 16.550 82.634 19.918 0 0 0
3,4 Recreaciòn, Deporte y Cultura 9.780 103.435 761 87.015 42.761 0 42.430
3,5 Agua potable y Saneamiento 21.054 36.698 116.152 333.877 338.971 0 188.081
3,6 Vias Municipales 10.938 136.619 102.833 190.582 64.672 0
3,7 Alumbrado Pùblico 0 65.760 35.784 65.957 18.050 0
3,8 Otros Sectores 10.892 103.362 204.161 313.494 286.171 0 638.008 0

MATRIZ DE EGRESOS 
MUNICIPIO DE SAN CARLOS DE GUAROA - META

1995 - 2002
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Código
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342.838 100% 1.053.964 100% 1.304.495 100% 3.124.149 100% 2.507.863 100% 0 #¡DIV/0! 3.204.813 100% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1 GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO 138.356 40% 335.691 32% 427.089 33% 956.158 31% 1.118.649 45% 0 #¡DIV/0! 1.315.290 41% 0 #¡DIV/0!
1,1 Servicios Personales 64.916 47% 131.875 39% 133.104 31% 459.428 48% 538.648 48% 0 #¡DIV/0! 639.678 49% #¡DIV/0!
1,2 Gastos Generales 73.440 53% 114.240 34% 242.592 57% 351.608 37% 425.901 38% 0 #¡DIV/0! 581.765 44% #¡DIV/0!
1,3 Transferencias 0 0% 89.576 27% 51.393 12% 145.123 15% 154.100 14% 0 #¡DIV/0! 93.848 7% #¡DIV/0!
1,4 Otros 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0! 0 0% #¡DIV/0!
2 SERVICIO A LA DEUDA 51.302 15% 66.576 6% 58.942 5% 65.437 2% 119.353 5% 0 #¡DIV/0! 95.190 3% 0 #¡DIV/0!
2,1 Amortizaciòn Capital e Interés 51.302 100% 66.576 100% 58.942 100% 65.437 100% 119.353 100% 0 #¡DIV/0! 95.190 100% #¡DIV/0!
3 INVERSIÒN 153.181 45% 651.697 62% 818.465 63% 2.102.553 67% 1.269.861 51% 0 #¡DIV/0! 1.794.333 56% 0 #¡DIV/0!
3,1 Educación 48.431 32% 134.798 21% 153.492 19% 627.371 30% 276.214 22% 0 #¡DIV/0! 361.227 20% #¡DIV/0!
3,2 Salud 44.317 29% 54.474 8% 122.648 15% 464.339 22% 243.023 19% 0 #¡DIV/0! 564.587 31% #¡DIV/0!
3,3 Vivienda 7.770 5% 16.550 3% 82.634 10% 19.918 1% 0 0% 0 #¡DIV/0! 0 0% #¡DIV/0!
3,4 Recreaciòn, Deporte y Cultura 9.780 6% 103.435 16% 761 0% 87.015 4% 42.761 3% 0 #¡DIV/0! 42.430 2% #¡DIV/0!
3,5 Agua potable y Saneamiento 21.054 14% 36.698 6% 116.152 14% 333.877 16% 338.971 27% 0 #¡DIV/0! 188.081 10% #¡DIV/0!
3,6 Vias Municipales 10.938 7% 136.619 21% 102.833 13% 190.582 9% 64.672 5% 0 #¡DIV/0! 0 0% #¡DIV/0!
3,7 Alumbrado Pùblico 0 0% 65.760 10% 35.784 4% 65.957 3% 18.050 1% 0 #¡DIV/0! 0 0% #¡DIV/0!
3,8 Otros Sectores 10.892 7% 103.362 16% 204.161 25% 313.494 15% 286.171 23% 0 #¡DIV/0! 638.008 36% #¡DIV/0!
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